
PACHET OS 1

I.D.: 42786559

Data publicarii	15.05.19	Coduri CPV	39222100-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.706,72 RON - 1.706,72 RON

Descriere: 1 ACADELE GL CAPSUNI VANI 75GR 10BUC 50 11,07 553,50 49,82 2 CASTRON UF 670ML TRANSP.50/1 42 16,95 711,90 135,261 3 PAHAR UF 200ML 100/1 5 6,93 34,65 6,5835 4 LINGURI UF 100/1 21 9,67 203,07 38,5833 5 FATA DE MASA ALB DAMASC 50M/ROLA 1 47,60 47,60 9,044 6 SERVETELE ETTERMI 600/1 10 7,20 72,00 13,68 7 PROSOP HARTIE 100M 10 8,40 84,00 15,96 VALOARE 1706,72 268,93 TOTAL 1975,65
